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Company
Number

NI.28887
NI.28291
NI.24121
NI.29596
NI.28281
NI.35101
NI.31042
NI.28593
NI.22020
NI.15153
NI. 17485
NI.26573
NI.34924
NI.27616
NI.30070
NI.29927
NI.15321
NI.30665
NI.39124
NI.27364
NI.35881
NI.30137
NI.35644
NI.38453
NI.34536
NI.31553
NI.28151
NI.37038
NI.21074
NI.30475
NI. 18464
NI.36354
NI.33761
NI.22354
NI.26007
NI.23119
NI.31146
NI.28572
NI.28137
NI.37776
NI.37125
NI. 16972
NI.36845
NI.29515
NI.34242
NI.31160
NI.22490
NI.24349
NI.29085
NI.35755
NI.31922
NI. 17861
NI.17886

Name of Company

Documents - other than new company documents

Advance Precision Tooling Limited
Age Concern Northern Ireland Enterprises
Ardmore Direct Limited
Ardmore Group Holdings Ltd
Baikal Limited
Barnetts Court Estates Limited
Belfast Healthy Cities Project Limited
Bloomfield Centre Management Limited
Bolson Investments Limited
Brian Morris (Construction) Limited
Cable and Accessories (Northern Ireland) Limited
Canova Enterprises Limited
Carboy Specialist Cars & Engineering Ltd
Carnlough Community Development Group Ltd
Castle Archdale Marina Ltd
Castlereagh Sales & Distribution Limited
CAW Developments Limited
Central Craigavon Limited
CFR 6 Limited
Clo Rurai Community Business Limited
Contex Limited
Cookstown & Dungannon Women's Aid
Cornshell Enterprises Limited
Creative Technologies (NI) Limited
Derry Investment Initiative Limited
Duneane Contracts Ltd
Dynamic Plant Hire Limited
ECONI Limited
Edwards' Enterprises (N.I.) Limited
Erne-Shannon Community Tourism Ltd
Fermanagh Enterprise Limited
Furnifix Systems Ltd
Galena Investments Limited
GCAS Design Limited
Goal Line Youth Trust Limited-The
Golden Vale (NI) Limited
Greater East Belfast Partnership
Harrison Delahunty International Limited
Harvest Pride Foods (NI) Limited
Halster Fish Sales Limited
Horizon Apartments Management Limited
Hunt Diving and Marine Services (N.I.) Limited
Ian McCullough Ltd
Incore Conflict Resolution
Irish Fertilizer Industries Trustees Limited
Irish Truck Rental Limited
Irish Whiskey Company Limited - The
Johnson Stevens (N.I.) Limited
K. Hughes Freight Limited
Kingsgold Limited
KMM Management Ltd
Lamination Services Limited
Laser Electrical Limited
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