Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
		Documents – other than new company documents	
05/01/01	NI.28887	Advance Precision Tooling Limited	В
,,	NI.28291	Age Concern Northern Ireland Enterprises	D
,,	NI.24121	Ardmore Direct Limited	. D
,,	NI.29596	Ardmore Group Holdings Ltd	D
,,	NI.28281	Baikal Limited	D
	NI.35101	Barnetts Court Estates Limited	C
"	NI.31042	Belfast Healthy Cities Project Limited	E
"	NI.28593	Bloomfield Centre Management Limited	D
,,	NI.22020	Bolson Investments Limited	E
,,	NI.15153	Brian Morris (Construction) Limited	D
,,	NI.17485	Cable and Accessories (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.17483 NI.26573	Canova Enterprises Limited	D
,,	NI.34924	Carboy Specialist Cars & Engineering Ltd	C
,,	NI.34924 NI.27616	Carnlough Community Development Group Ltd	C
"	NI.30070	Castle Archdale Marina Ltd	D
. "	NI.29927	Castlereagh Sales & Distribution Limited	D
,,	NI.15321	CAW Developments Limited	D
"	NI.30665	•	E
"	NI.39124	Central Craigavon Limited CFR 6 Limited	CCC
,,			
,,	NI.27364	Clo Rurai Community Business Limited	D
,,	NI.35881	Contex Limited	D
,,	NI.30137	Cookstown & Dungannon Women's Aid	ccc
,,	NI.35644	Cornshell Enterprises Limited	D
,,	NI.38453	Creative Technologies (NI) Limited	C
,,	NI.34536	Derry Investment Initiative Limited	C
,,	NI.31553	Duneane Contracts Ltd	D
,,	NI.28151	Dynamic Plant Hire Limited	D
,,	NI.37038	ECONI Limited	C
,,	NI.21074	Edwards' Enterprises (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.30475	Erne-Shannon Community Tourism Ltd	D
,,	NI.18464	Fermanagh Enterprise Limited	D
,,	NI.36354	Furnifix Systems Ltd	C
,,	NI.33761	Galena Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.22354	GCAS Design Limited	D
,,	NI.26007	Goal Line Youth Trust Limited-The	С
,,	NI.23119	Golden Vale (NI) Limited	D
,,	NI.31146	Greater East Belfast Partnership	· D
,,	NI.28572	Harrison Delahunty International Limited	D
<b>,,</b>	NI.28137	Harvest Pride Foods (NI) Limited	D
,,	NI.37776	Halster Fish Sales Limited	СС
,,	NI.37125	Horizon Apartments Management Limited	D
,,	NI.16972	Hunt Diving and Marine Services (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.36845	Ian McCullough Ltd	С
,,	NI.29515	Incore Conflict Resolution	D
,,	NI.34242	Irish Fertilizer Industries Trustees Limited	D
,,	NI.31160	Irish Truck Rental Limited	D
,,	NI.22490	Irish Whiskey Company Limited - The	D
,,	NI.24349	Johnson Stevens (N.I.) Limited	D
",,	NI.29085	K. Hughes Freight Limited	D
l	NI.35755	Kingsgold Limited	Č
**	NI.31922	KMM Management Ltd	В
,,	NI.17861	Lamination Services Limited	D
,,	NI.17886	Laser Electrical Limited	D